FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 APR 2 4 2001

05-01-2001

101696518

SUFET 4 7401

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

TRADEMARK

RECURDATION FORM COVER SHEET					
TRADEMARKS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type Conveyance Type					
New Assignment License					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other					
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date					
Name D.K. USA, Ltd. March 1. 2001					
Formerly 1676294					
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association					
Other					
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization New York					
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name Deborah Richman					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) 600 Old Country Road					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3) Garden City New York 11530					
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.					
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)					
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization United States of America					
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY /30/2001 TDIAZ1 00000207 1676296					
FC:481 40.00 0A					

rubito burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002283 FRAME: 0695

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B Page 2 U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
	epresentative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.			
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	dent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (301) 424-3640			
Name	Alexander H. Butterman			
Address (line 1)	Epstein Edell Shapiro Finnan & Lytle, LLC			
Address (line 2)	1901 Research Boulevard, Suite 400			
Address (line 3)	Rockville, Maryland 20850-3164			
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 2			
including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached				
	e Trademark Application Number <u>or t</u> he Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).			
Trac	demark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)			
<u> </u>	1676296 1833084 1990237			
	2130888 2229188			
Number of	Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. #5			
Fee Amour	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 140.00			
Method o	of Payment: Enclosed 🗹 Deposit Account			
Deposit / (Enter for p	Account payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 05-0460			
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes 🗾 No			
Statement a	and Signature	_		

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as

indicated herein.

Name of Person Signing

Alex H. Butterman

Signature Date Signed

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, D.K. USA, Ltd. (hereinafter "Assignor"), a limited partnership organized under the laws of the State of New York, and located at 102 Lauman Lane, Hicksville, New York 11801, had adopted and used the marks listed on Appendix A which registered on the Principal Register on the dates listed on Appendix A, and were assigned the registration numbers listed on Appendix A, and had acquired goodwill in connection with such uses; and

WHEREAS, Deborah Richman (hereinafter "Assignee"), a United States individual who resides at 600 Old Country Road, Garden City, New York 11530, acquired all rights, title, goodwill and interest in and to the trademarks.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which has been acknowledged, said Assignor hereby assigns unto said Assignee all rights, title and interest in and to the trademarks together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the trademarks.

D.K. USA, LTD.

March 1 2001

President and CEO

TRADEMARK REEL: 002283 FRAME: 0697

APPENDIX A

U.S. Registered Trademarks

Registration No.	Mark	Registration Date
1,676,296	LADY-IN-RED	2/18/92
1,833,084	LADY IN WHITE	4/26/94
1,990,237	BEAUTIFUL LADY	7/30/96
2,130,888	ID	1/20/98
2,229,188	PRETTY WOMAN	3/2/99

RECORDED: 04/24/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002283 FRAME: 0698